
序号
报告书
编号

抽样编号
样品名

称
食品大类

被抽样单位
名称

单位地址
样品规
格

商标
标识生产企

业名称
标识生产企
业地址

检验结
论

1

ZZ19SC
174930

3A

DC19320700
414630437

大果粒
冰棍

冷冻饮品

东海县桃林
镇永奎百货

商行

东海县桃林
镇驻地（徐

许路东侧）

70克/
袋

/

沂水县沂蒙
沂立食品有

限公司

沂水县长安
路北首

不合格
报告

2

ZZ19SC
173250

5A

DC19320700
414630428

红薯淀
粉

淀粉及淀
粉制品

东海县牛山
万润超市

东海县牛山
镇利民西路

128号聚龙

公馆3幢

（负一层、

一层）

1 KG/
袋

薛勇+
字母

/

东海县桃林
镇薛勇淀粉

制品加工厂

不合格
报告

3

ZZ19SC
175140

4B

DC19320700
414630449

花生油

食用油、
油脂及其

制品

东海县牛山
福满园食用

植物油加工

作坊

东海县牛山
街道四中路

42号

500ML/
瓶

/ /

连云港东海
县牛山街道

四中路42号

不合格
报告

4

ZZ19SC
170870

7A

DC19320700
414630309

鸡精(调
味料)

调味品
东海县双店
天洋超市

东海县双店
镇驻地东郯

公路北侧

200克/
袋

迎妻
安徽厨邦食
品有限公司

太和县宫集
镇育才村扶

贫厂房

N02802号

不合格
报告

5

ZZ19SC
166610

1A

DC19320700
414630101

巧克力
涂层夹

心米果

（膨化

食品）

薯类和膨
化食品

东海县牛山
镇恒顺烟酒

经营部

东海县牛山
镇富华路东

首拐角

（13-101-

201）

称重 /

山东好大哥
食品有限公

司

沂水沂博路
食品工业园

不合格
报告

6

ZZ19SC
174910

1A

DC19320700
414630435

羊奶蜂
蜜红豆

沙（羊

奶夹心

雪糕）

冷冻饮品

东海县桃林
镇永奎百货

商行

东海县桃林
镇驻地（徐

许路东侧）
80g/盒 奥宇

沂水县沂蒙
沂立食品有

限公司

沂水县长安
路北首

不合格
报告

不合格产品信息


